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Statutory Rules of Northern

Ireland
Arranged by Number
Statutory rules 2011
119 Social security
Statutory maternity pay
Statutory sick pay
Employment
Housing
Rates
237 Industrial relations
238 European Communities
242 Cor Road traffic
245 (C.17) Animals
246 Road traffic and vehicles
247 Electricity
248 Food
249 Industrial training
250 Road traffic and vehicles
251 Road traffic and vehicles
252 Road traffic and vehicles
253 Road traffic and vehicles
254 Road traffic and vehicles
255 Road traffic and vehicles
256 Health and personal social services
257 Road traffic and vehicles
258 Animals

259

Road traffic and vehicles

260 (C.18)
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281 (C.19)
282

Social security

Health and safety
Education

Fisheries

Charities

Social security

Road traffic and vehicles
Road traffic and vehicles
Road traffic and vehicles
Road traffic and vehicles
Road traffic and vehicles
Road traffic and vehicles
Road traffic and vehicles
Road traffic and vehicles
Road traffic and vehicles
Roads

Roads

Employment

Dogs

Dogs

Pensions

Animals

Road traffic and vehicles

List of Commencement Orders 2011

245 (C.17)
260 (C.18)
281 (C.19)




