Statutory Rules of Northern Ireland

Arranged by Number

Statutory rules 2011

119	Social security
11)	Statutory maternity pay
	Statutory sick pay
	Employment
	Housing
	Rates
237	Industrial relations
238	European Communities
242 Cor	Road traffic
245 (C.17)	Animals
246	Road traffic and vehicles
247	Electricity
248	Food
249	Industrial training
250	Road traffic and vehicles
251	Road traffic and vehicles
252	Road traffic and vehicles
253	Road traffic and vehicles
254	Road traffic and vehicles
255	Road traffic and vehicles
256	Health and personal social services
257	Road traffic and vehicles
258	Animals
259	Road traffic and vehicles

260 (C.18)	Social security
261	Health and safety
262	Education
263	Fisheries
264	Charities
265	Social security
266	Road traffic and vehicles
267	Road traffic and vehicles
268	Road traffic and vehicles
269	Road traffic and vehicles
270	Road traffic and vehicles
271	Road traffic and vehicles
272	Road traffic and vehicles
273	Road traffic and vehicles
274	Road traffic and vehicles
275	Roads
276	Roads
277	Employment
278	Dogs
279	Dogs
280	Pensions
281 (C.19)	Animals
282	Road traffic and vehicles

List of Commencement Orders 2011

245 (C.17) 260 (C.18) 281 (C.19)